
 
 Day 1 Results - Finals 

 

 

EVENT 151 SEMI FINAL OF EVENT 104 Womens 15/16 Yrs 200m Freestyle     
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Georgina Boyle 15 Chelsea&West   2:02.37   787     29.58  1:01.25  1:32.24 
2. Jessica Jackson 16 Hatfield   2:02.54   783     28.80    59.70  1:31.23 
3. Kathryn Greenslade 16 Preston   2:02.60   782     28.36    59.49  1:31.31 
4. Isobel Grant 16 Co Sheffield   2:03.17   771     28.71    59.92  1:31.76 
5. Georgia Coates 15 Co Leeds   2:03.32   768     29.88  1:01.27  1:32.53 
6. Darcy Deakin 15 Co Sheffield   2:03.43   766     28.91  1:00.10  1:31.76 
7. Chloe Finch 16 Co Birm'ham   2:03.62   763     29.88  1:01.63  1:33.44 
8. Rebecca Wilde 16 TauntonDeane   2:03.74   761     29.39  1:00.35  1:32.42 
9. Brearnna Close 16 Stockport Mo   2:03.87   758     28.82    59.86  1:32.04 
10. Hannah Burvill 16 Woking   2:04.23   752     28.98  1:00.88  1:33.24 
 
11. Hannah Featherstone 15 Sedgefield   2:04.40   749     29.14  1:01.09  1:32.92 
12. Isobel Jones 16 Co Milton K   2:04.61   745     28.70  1:00.13  1:32.81 
 
13. Candice Hall 16 Co Leicester   2:05.01   738     28.80    59.99  1:32.49 
14. Katie Rennolds 16 Burnley BOBC   2:06.27   716     29.78  1:01.85  1:33.82 
15. Emilia Stevenson 16 Bridgend Cty   2:06.40   714     29.81  1:01.45  1:34.10 
16. Abigail Burr 15 Lincoln Vulc   2:06.80   707     29.33  1:01.34  1:34.02 
17. Megan Bowen 16 Plymouth Lea   2:07.02   703     28.76  1:00.51  1:33.54 
18. Georgia Darwent 15 NCL SwimTeam   2:07.50   695     29.92  1:01.87  1:34.82 
19. Maisie Jameson 16 Ealing   2:09.03   671     29.69  1:02.48  1:35.91 
20. Evan King 15 TauntonDeane   2:10.32   651     30.30  1:03.51  1:36.86 
 

EVENT 152 SEMI FINAL OF EVENT 105 Womens 17/18 Yrs 200m Freestyle     
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Shauna Lee 18 Plymouth Lea   2:01.35   807     28.37    58.92  1:30.10 
2. Ellena Jones 17 Swansea Aq   2:02.04   793     28.87    59.45  1:31.17 
3. Maya Westlake 17 Co Sheffield   2:02.20   790     28.84    59.83  1:30.81 
4. Georgia Barton 18 Co Manch Aq   2:02.26   789     29.17  1:00.32  1:31.54 
5. Juliette Casini 17 Plymouth Lea   2:03.28   769     28.87  1:00.01  1:31.82 
6. Rachael O'Donnell 18 Carnegie   2:03.92   757     28.90  1:00.54  1:32.20 
7. Linda Shaw 17 Co Leeds   2:04.18   753     29.01  1:00.52  1:32.32 
8. Lucy Hope 17 B.E.S.T.   2:04.22   752     29.41  1:00.62  1:32.54 
9. Clodagh Flood 17 IRL   2:04.46   748     29.61  1:00.94  1:32.78 
10. Gillian Clark 18 East Lothian   2:04.96   739     29.11  1:00.74  1:32.90 
 
11. Chloe Hannam 17 Co Peterboro   2:05.12   736     29.10  1:01.05  1:33.08 
12. Alexandra Kaye 18 Hillingdon   2:05.24   734     29.17  1:01.33  1:33.62 
 
13. Grace Dennis 17 KingstonHull   2:05.26   733     29.42  1:00.93  1:33.07 
14. Jessie Westnidge 17 Co Sheffield   2:05.43   730     30.08  1:01.95  1:33.99 
15. Rebecca Murray 17 F.I.R.S.T.   2:05.51   729     29.40  1:00.89  1:33.29 
16. Lucinda Campbell 18 Windsor   2:06.00   720     29.74  1:01.02  1:33.48 
17. Emma Mitchell 17 Sevenoaks   2:06.38   714     29.70  1:01.51  1:33.84 
18. Samantha Caulfield 17 Carnegie   2:06.57   711     29.26  1:01.12  1:33.80 
19. Elisha McCrory 17 Derwentside   2:06.58   711     28.94  1:01.06  1:34.21 
20. Lucy McKenzie 17 Cockermouth   2:09.82   659     30.02  1:02.89  1:36.20 
 

EVENT 153 FINAL OF EVENT 106 Womens 19 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle   
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Eleanor Faulkner 21 Co Sheffield   1:59.07   854     28.03    58.46  1:28.83 
2. Jessica Thielmann 20 Derwentside   1:59.99   834     28.60    59.04  1:29.70 
3. Rebecca Turner 22 Co Sheffield   2:00.05   833     28.21    59.08  1:29.56 
4. Libby Mitchell 20 Swansea Uni   2:00.86   816     28.73    59.28  1:30.31 
5. Victoria Cunningham 20 Loughboro Un   2:03.70   761     29.18  1:00.79  1:32.66 
5. Niamh McDonagh 19 Loughboro Un   2:03.70   761     29.29  1:00.31  1:31.89 
7. Elisa Biava 19 Plymouth Lea   2:03.75   760     28.87    59.73  1:31.65 
8. Chloe Bean 19 Guildford Ct   2:05.54   728     29.83  1:01.60  1:34.02 
9. Lauren Walton 19 Beckenham   2:05.65   726     29.65  1:01.15  1:33.69 
10. Abbie Houston 19 Dumfries   2:06.34   715     29.44  1:01.62  1:34.01 
  



 
 Day 1 Results - Finals 

 

 

EVENT 154 FINAL OF EVENT 108 Womens MC 200m Freestyle            

Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   BDPoints  50 100 150 
1. Katie Nesbitt 15 UEA Norwich 14  2:16.50   861     30.84  1:05.79  1:42.06 
2. Reagan Doig 16 Perth City 14  2:21.62   771     32.20  1:07.78  1:44.75 
3. Natalie Moon 18 KingstonHull 14  2:42.80   508     36.19  1:17.44  2:00.49 
 
 

EVENT 155 FINAL OF EVENT 107 Mens MC 200m Freestyle              

Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   BDPoints  50 100 150 
1. Benjamin Procter 24 Newquay 14  2:03.97   872     27.79    58.83  1:31.28 
2. Daniel Pepper 25 Marple 14  2:06.76   815     28.52  1:00.60  1:33.93 
3. Ryan Nicholls 16 BorRedbridge 14  2:07.17   807     28.60  1:01.34  1:34.13 
4. Joseph Schenk 19 Newquay 14  2:08.41   784     29.66  1:02.14  1:35.59 
5. Matthew Gibson 16 Derwentside 14  2:08.71   779     29.70  1:01.79  1:35.66 
6. Craig Moate 29 BorRedbridge 14  2:13.86   692     30.76  1:04.71  1:39.48 
7. Craig Maclean 18 Highland 14  2:15.24   671     30.38  1:03.90  1:39.36 
8. Conner Morrison 16 Garioch 14  2:17.37   641     30.86  1:05.71  1:41.83 
9. Christopher Currie 20 Co Oxford 14  2:22.53   574     33.11  1:09.62  1:47.02 
10. Joseph Seage 14 Nova Cent'n 14  2:24.35   552     32.47  1:08.61  1:47.22 

  



 
 Day 1 Results - Finals 

 

 
 

EVENT 156 SEMI FINAL OF EVENT 101 Mens 15/16 Yrs 100m Butterfly       
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 
1. Luke Greenbank 16 Cockermouth     55.72   714     26.63 
2. Kyle Chisholm 16 Bo Kirklees     55.73   714     26.63 
3. Lewis Clough 16 Co Salford     56.12   699     26.48 
4. Luke Gunning 16 Beckenham     56.25   694     26.86 
5. Adam Milne 16 Basingstoke     56.97   668     26.94 
6. Thomas Sinclair 16 Aquae Sulis     56.99   668     26.23 
7. George Epsly 16 Plymouth Lea     57.01   667     26.98 
8. Benjamin Doyle 16 IRL     57.05   665     26.69 
9. Jake Dixon 16 Co Birm'ham     57.23   659     26.88 
10. Suleman Butt 16 Aberdeen     57.29   657     26.54 
 
11. Jamie Ingram 16 Derventio     57.30   657     27.19 
12. Ryan Brown 16 B.E.S.T.     57.56   648     26.89 
 
13. Harry Lewis-Mitchell 15 Stockport Mo     57.58   647     27.51 
14. Aaron Hill 16 Warrington W     58.19   627     27.53 
15. Robert Hamer 15 Preston     58.28   624     27.62 
16. Oliver Lines 15 Co Milton K     58.34   622     26.85 
17. Freddy Clampett 16 Co South'ton     58.48   618     27.80 
18. Cameron Finlayson 16 Heart Of Mid     58.52   617     27.41 
19. William Cole 15 Soundwell     58.62   613     26.94 
20. Harry Parker 16 Hatfield     58.76   609     27.30 
 

EVENT 157 SEMI FINAL OF EVENT 102 Mens 17/18 Yrs 100m Butterfly       
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 
1. Craig Bowman 18 Carnegie     54.38   768     25.63 
2. Mark Szaranek 18 Carnegie     54.69   755     25.28 
3. Kevin Wallbank 18 Derventio     54.91   746     26.09 
4. Jonah Lewis 17 Nofio Sir Ga     55.56   720     25.79 
5. Jake Tyson 17 teamipswich     55.59   719     26.45 
6. Joseph Hulme 17 Plymouth Lea     55.60   719     26.04 
7. Benjamin Kerry 17 Co Salford     55.62   718     26.26 
8. Leon Berchie 17 Hillingdon     55.76   713     25.85 
9. Barton Townley 17 Bo Southend     55.88   708     26.11 
10. Shaun Muscroft 18 Co Manch Aq     55.98   704     26.47 
 
11. Adam Taylor 18 Co Sund'land     56.04   702     26.17 
12. Jordan Hughes 18 N Ayrshire     56.16   698     26.63 
 
13. Ben Roberts 17 Wolv'hampton     56.23   695     26.31 
14. Callum Nortje 18 Ellesmere Co     56.32   692     26.43 
15. Craig Munden 17 Gloucester     56.37   690     26.07 
16. William Condron 18 Portsmouth N     56.83   673     26.49 
17. Nico Campbell 17 Hatfield     57.32   656     26.95 
17. George Emmins 17 Rushmoor Ryl     57.32   656     26.71 
19. Thomas Gibbs 17 Bolton Metro     57.48   651     26.05 
20. John Slater 18 Basingstoke     57.72   643     26.94 
 

EVENT 158 FINAL OF EVENT 103 Mens 19 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly     
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 
1. Antony James 24 Plymouth Lea     52.28   865     24.83 
2. Sam Horrocks 20 Co Manch Aq     53.31   816     24.97 
3. Liam Selby 22 Stockport Mo     53.61   802     24.57 
4. Velimir Stjepanovic 20 Hamilton UAE     54.36   769     25.80 
5. Michael Gunning 20 Stockport Mo     54.48   764     25.91 
6. Thomas Litten 21 Stockport Mo     54.99   743     25.94 
7. Sean Campsie 20 Warrender Ba     55.41   726     25.77 
8. Daniel Briggs 21 Co Manch Aq     55.44   725     25.41 
9. Ryan Flanagan 19 Co Sheffield     55.45   725     26.05 
10. Kieran Smith 19 Co Birm'ham     56.53   684     26.10 
  



 
 Day 1 Results - Finals 

 

 

EVENT 159 SEMI FINAL OF EVENT 114 Womens 15/16 Yrs 200m IM            
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Abbie Wood 15 Derventio   2:16.22   794     29.83  1:05.91  1:45.39 
2. Rosie Rudin 15 Nova Cent'n   2:16.74   785     29.73  1:02.94  1:44.21 
3. Georgia Coates 15 Co Leeds   2:17.56   771     29.98  1:05.58  1:45.11 
4. Candice Hall 16 Co Leicester   2:17.62   770     29.36  1:03.99  1:44.75 
5. Constance Dean 15 Maidenhead   2:18.31   758     29.23  1:04.65  1:45.30 
6. Laura Stephens 15 Plymouth Lea   2:19.35   741     29.47  1:04.81  1:47.23 
7. Megan Morrison 16 Co Leicester   2:19.84   734     29.34  1:06.37  1:46.54 
8. Tain Bruce 16 Carnegie   2:20.01   731     30.47  1:05.53  1:47.62 
9. Katie Matts 15 Co Salford   2:20.73   720     30.93  1:08.22  1:48.05 
10. Abigail Humphreys 15 Co Coventry   2:21.22   712     30.62  1:06.40  1:49.34 
 
11. Anna Newlands 16 Cockermouth   2:21.32   711     29.96  1:06.10  1:48.84 
12. Daniella Whiting 16 Aquae Sulis   2:21.75   704     30.05  1:06.26  1:47.89 
 
13. Erin Nabney 16 Ealing   2:22.51   693     30.22  1:07.48  1:49.56 
14. Chanel Sneddon 15 F.I.R.S.T.   2:22.57   692     30.96  1:07.40  1:50.44 
15. Elizabeth Hopkins 15 Portsmouth N   2:23.06   685     30.66  1:07.52  1:49.43 
16. Jessie Foster 16 Aquae Sulis   2:23.31   682     31.01  1:07.68  1:49.14 
17. Lucy Bean 16 Guildford Ct   2:23.97   672     31.52  1:09.59  1:49.41 
18. Katie McCarthy 16 Co Salford   2:24.67   663     30.12  1:08.77  1:48.80 
19. Katie Rees 15 Bridgend Cty   2:24.71   662     31.54  1:09.78  1:50.82 
20. Lily West 16 Hatfield   2:37.77   511     31.07  1:13.87  1:57.37 
 

EVENT 160 SEMI FINAL OF EVENT 115 Womens 17/18 Yrs 200m IM            
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Lucy Davis 17 Co Manch Aq   2:17.57   771     29.60  1:05.55  1:45.66 
2. Rachael O'Donnell 18 Carnegie   2:18.20   760     29.76  1:06.02  1:46.11 
3. Emma Smith 17 Co Birm'ham   2:18.28   759     29.17  1:03.94  1:46.06 
4. Georgia Barton 18 Co Manch Aq   2:18.41   757     29.24  1:04.50  1:46.90 
5. Beth Aitchison 17 Bourmth Coll   2:18.44   756     30.14  1:06.95  1:47.33 
6. Alexandra Kaye 18 Hillingdon   2:18.54   754     29.85  1:05.41  1:46.69 
7. Chloe Hannam 17 Co Peterboro   2:18.62   753     30.32  1:04.29  1:45.85 
8. Emma Day 17 Guildford Ct   2:19.53   739     29.64  1:05.16  1:46.45 
9. Lucy McKenzie 17 Cockermouth   2:20.99   716     30.22  1:06.18  1:48.34 
10. Laura Gillingham 17 Derwentside   2:21.28   711     29.99  1:06.72  1:49.16 
 
11. Samantha Caulfield 17 Carnegie   2:21.57   707     30.85  1:07.25  1:49.66 
12. Lucy Ellis 17 Co Sund'land   2:21.80   704     30.62  1:05.95  1:49.59 
 
13. Amber Keegan 17 Nova Cent'n   2:22.70   690     32.02  1:09.29  1:50.14 
14. Alice Price 17 Plymouth Lea   2:22.85   688     31.01  1:08.33  1:49.25 
15. Kirsty Simpson 18 Carnegie   2:23.72   676     29.04  1:04.42  1:48.18 
16. Shauntelle Austin 17 Blackpool Aq   2:24.31   667     29.99  1:05.99  1:51.07 
17. Holly Wylie 18 BorRedbridge   2:24.99   658     30.19  1:07.83  1:50.26 
18. Shannon Dodson 17 Donc Dartes   2:25.08   657     31.02  1:06.84  1:51.63 
19. Georgina Young 17 Nova Cent'n   2:25.70   649     31.32  1:09.86  1:51.38 
20. Heather Lawson 18 SwimTrafford   2:26.30   641     31.28  1:07.55  1:51.33 
 

EVENT 161 FINAL OF EVENT 116 Womens 19 Yrs/Over 200m IM          
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Stephanie Blakeburn 20 Billingham   2:18.91   748     29.02  1:04.10  1:47.11 
2. Orla Adams 19 Garioch   2:19.64   737     30.83  1:06.06  1:46.87 
3. Stephanie Reynolds 19 Kelly Coll   2:19.67   736     29.50  1:04.11  1:46.75 
4. Keri-Anne Payne 26 Warrender Ba   2:19.68   736     29.83  1:05.05  1:46.54 
5. Rachel Byrne 20 Wigan BEST   2:20.22   728     29.94  1:05.02  1:46.94 
6. Fiona Hardie 20 Poole   2:20.83   718     29.79  1:05.34  1:47.99 
7. Emily Vose 19 Co Leeds   2:20.84   718     29.89  1:07.19  1:47.99 
8. Fern Davies 22 Swansea Aq   2:22.34   696     30.45  1:07.55  1:48.91 
9. Rachael Wilson 25 Derwentside   2:23.25   682     30.32  1:10.01  1:48.69 
10. Katrina Alder 22 Co Salford   2:24.34   667     29.83  1:05.74  1:49.81 
  



 
 Day 1 Results - Finals 

 

 

EVENT 162 FINAL OF EVENT 113 Mens MC 400m Freestyle              

Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   BDPoints  
1. Jonathan Eke 18 Co Newport 10  4:28.90   749  
 50m    30.06 100m  1:03.76 150m  1:38.16 200m  2:12.44 250m  2:46.91 300m  3:21.58 350m  3:56.82 400m  4:28.90 
    30.06    33.70    34.40    34.28    34.47    34.67    35.24    32.08 
2. Michael Jones 20 Loughboro Un 7  5:07.61   747  
 50m    33.57 100m  1:11.08 150m  1:49.08 200m  2:28.70 250m  3:08.21 300m  3:48.34 350m  4:28.85 400m  5:07.61 
    33.57    37.51    38.00    39.62    39.51    40.13    40.51    38.76 
3. Lewis White 14 Co Derby 9  4:42.26   694  
 50m    31.61 100m  1:07.16 150m  1:43.34 200m  2:19.56 250m  2:55.07 300m  3:31.44 350m  4:07.59 400m  4:42.26 
    31.61    35.55    36.18    36.22    35.51    36.37    36.15    34.67 
4. David Ellis 28 Ripley 13  4:27.68   681  
 50m    29.83 100m  1:02.28 150m  1:36.02 200m  2:10.35 250m  2:45.01 300m  3:19.72 350m  3:54.54 400m  4:27.68 
    29.83    32.45    33.74    34.33    34.66    34.71    34.82    33.14 
5. Jonathan Booth 16 Bo Kirklees 10  4:41.00   656  
 50m    30.94 100m  1:05.14 150m  1:40.80 200m  2:16.85 250m  2:53.02 300m  3:29.33 350m  4:05.69 400m  4:41.00 
    30.94    34.20    35.66    36.05    36.17    36.31    36.36    35.31 
6. Craig McNeil 17 SwimTrafford 10  4:44.91   630  
 50m    32.73 100m  1:08.43 150m  1:44.28 200m  2:19.72 250m  2:55.64 300m  3:32.63 350m  4:10.04 400m  4:44.91 
    32.73    35.70    35.85    35.44    35.92    36.99    37.41    34.87 
7. Benjamin Foulston 14 Nova Cent'n 10  4:52.02   585  
 50m    31.37 100m  1:06.87 150m  1:44.17 200m  2:22.33 250m  3:00.05 300m  3:37.23 350m  4:15.30 400m  4:52.02 
    31.37    35.50    37.30    38.16    37.72    37.18    38.07    36.72 
8. Cameron Cox 13 South Aberde 10  4:57.18   555  
 50m    33.98 100m  1:11.95 150m  1:50.38 200m  2:28.95 250m  3:06.50 300m  3:44.46 350m  4:21.54 400m  4:57.18 
    33.98    37.97    38.43    38.57    37.55    37.96    37.08    35.64 
9. Jamie Warriner 15 Preston 10  4:57.50   553  
 50m    32.62 100m  1:09.75 150m  1:48.09 200m  2:26.18 250m  3:04.48 300m  3:43.09 350m  4:21.01 400m  4:57.50 
    32.62    37.13    38.34    38.09    38.30    38.61    37.92    36.49 
10. Oliver Carter 14 Fife Perform 10  5:04.81   514  
 50m    33.27 100m  1:09.84 150m  1:48.12 200m  2:27.11 250m  3:06.68 300m  3:46.87 350m  4:26.49 400m  5:04.81 
    33.27    36.57    38.28    38.99    39.57    40.19    39.62    38.32 
 

EVENT 163 FINAL OF EVENT 112 Womens MC 400m Freestyle            

Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   BDPoints  
1. Rosie Bancroft 19 Co Oxford 10  4:54.07   798  
 50m    35.25 100m  1:11.76 150m  1:48.59 200m  2:25.62 250m  3:02.73 300m  3:39.92 350m  4:17.19 400m  4:54.07 
    35.25    36.51    36.83    37.03    37.11    37.19    37.27    36.88 
2. Zara Mullooly 11 Woking 10  5:16.94   638  
 50m    35.08 100m  1:14.10 150m  1:54.24 200m  2:35.83 250m  3:16.89 300m  3:57.76 350m  4:37.98 400m  5:16.94 
    35.08    39.02    40.14    41.59    41.06    40.87    40.22    38.96 
3. Chloe Buck 17 Harrogate 9  5:09.79   618  
 50m    33.74 100m  1:11.89 150m  1:50.77 200m  2:30.34 250m  3:10.55 300m  3:51.47 350m  4:31.13 400m  5:09.79 
    33.74    38.15    38.88    39.57    40.21    40.92    39.66    38.66 
4. Eleanor Robinson 12 Northampton 6  6:16.34   610  
 50m    42.55 100m  1:29.65 150m  2:17.46 200m  3:05.02 250m  3:53.90 300m  4:42.09 350m  5:29.97 400m  6:16.34 
    42.55    47.10    47.81    47.56    48.88    48.19    47.88    46.37 
5. Coral Farrell 12 Warrington W 10  5:22.90   603  
 50m    35.53 100m  1:15.58 150m  1:56.33 200m  2:37.91 250m  3:19.35 300m  4:01.09 350m  4:42.74 400m  5:22.90 
    35.53    40.05    40.75    41.58    41.44    41.74    41.65    40.16 
6. Katie Rilett-Young 15 Burnley BOBC 6  6:26.70   562  
 50m    44.67 100m  1:32.50 150m  2:21.66 200m  3:11.42 250m  4:00.73 300m  4:50.53 350m  5:39.76 400m  6:26.70 
    44.67    47.83    49.16    49.76    49.31    49.80    49.23    46.94 
7. Megan Richter 13 Orion 9  5:23.03   545  
 50m    36.28 100m  1:16.57 150m  1:58.11 200m  2:39.64 250m  3:21.12 300m  4:02.83 350m  4:44.59 400m  5:23.03 
    36.28    40.29    41.54    41.53    41.48    41.71    41.76    38.44 
8. Emily Harris 16 St Felix Sch 9  5:24.02   540  
 50m    36.42 100m  1:16.17 150m  1:57.52 200m  2:39.00 250m  3:21.02 300m  4:02.35 350m  4:44.18 400m  5:24.02 
    36.42    39.75    41.35    41.48    42.02    41.33    41.83    39.84 
9. Olivia-Mae Cameron 15 Guildford Ct 8  5:56.08   498  
 50m    40.28 100m  1:24.58 150m  2:10.17 200m  2:55.51 250m  3:41.11 300m  4:27.11 350m  5:12.25 400m  5:56.08 
    40.28    44.30    45.59    45.34    45.60    46.00    45.14    43.83 
10. Grace Harvey 15 Hoddesdon 7  6:19.94   487  
 50m    40.03 100m  1:26.45 150m  2:14.06 200m - 250m  3:52.53 300m  4:42.86 350m  5:31.20 400m  6:19.94 
    40.03    46.42    47.61 -  1:38.47    50.33    48.34    48.74 
  



 
 Day 1 Results - Finals 

 

 

EVENT 164 FINAL OF EVENT 111 Mens 15/16 Yrs 400m IM              
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Joe Litchfield 16 Donc Dartes   4:28.53   748  
 50m    27.98 100m    59.41 150m  1:34.49 200m  2:08.26 250m  2:46.93 300m  3:25.88 350m  3:58.06 400m  4:28.53 
    27.98    31.43    35.08    33.77    38.67    38.95    32.18    30.47 
2. Jarvis Parkinson 15 Donc Dartes   4:30.41   733  
 50m    27.92 100m  1:00.69 150m  1:36.09 200m  2:10.66 250m  2:48.79 300m  3:28.25 350m  4:00.36 400m  4:30.41 
    27.92    32.77    35.40    34.57    38.13    39.46    32.11    30.05 
3. Benjamin Doyle 16 IRL   4:32.35   717  
 50m    28.88 100m  1:01.38 150m  1:36.56 200m  2:11.28 250m  2:51.54 300m  3:30.21 350m  4:01.81 400m  4:32.35 
    28.88    32.50    35.18    34.72    40.26    38.67    31.60    30.54 
4. Tom Derbyshire 16 Royal Wolv   4:32.59   715  
 50m    29.21 100m  1:02.23 150m  1:38.27 200m  2:14.99 250m  2:52.65 300m  3:31.37 350m  4:02.64 400m  4:32.59 
    29.21    33.02    36.04    36.72    37.66    38.72    31.27    29.95 
5. Jacob Greenow 15 TauntonDeane   4:34.25   702  
 50m    28.08 100m  1:02.00 150m  1:36.81 200m  2:11.29 250m  2:51.42 300m  3:31.29 350m  4:03.54 400m  4:34.25 
    28.08    33.92    34.81    34.48    40.13    39.87    32.25    30.71 
6. Callan Jack 15 Co Leeds   4:34.64   699  
 50m    28.57 100m  1:01.70 150m  1:36.60 200m  2:10.67 250m  2:51.12 300m  3:30.06 350m  4:03.33 400m  4:34.64 
    28.57    33.13    34.90    34.07    40.45    38.94    33.27    31.31 
7. Callum Lawrie 16 F.I.R.S.T.   4:35.35   694  
 50m    28.97 100m  1:02.59 150m  1:38.95 200m  2:14.98 250m  2:52.49 300m  3:31.79 350m  4:03.85 400m  4:35.35 
    28.97    33.62    36.36    36.03    37.51    39.30    32.06    31.50 
8. Ben Evans 16 Thanet Swim   4:38.01   674  
 50m    28.36 100m  1:01.27 150m  1:37.15 200m  2:12.92 250m  2:53.24 300m  3:34.74 350m  4:06.98 400m  4:38.01 
    28.36    32.91    35.88    35.77    40.32    41.50    32.24    31.03 
9. Samuel Budd 15 Co Sheffield   4:38.04   674  
 50m    28.36 100m  1:02.16 150m  1:38.51 200m  2:14.29 250m  2:55.79 300m  3:37.91 350m  4:08.77 400m  4:38.04 
    28.36    33.80    36.35    35.78    41.50    42.12    30.86    29.27 
10. Daniel Davies 16 Pembs Cty   4:40.58   656  
 50m    29.48 100m  1:04.39 150m  1:41.55 200m  2:17.66 250m  2:55.74 300m  3:36.47 350m  4:09.97 400m  4:40.58 
    29.48    34.91    37.16    36.11    38.08    40.73    33.50    30.61 
 
 

EVENT 165 FINAL OF EVENT 111 Mens 17/18 Yrs 400m IM              
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Caleb Hughes 18 Hatfield   4:23.13   795  
 50m    28.13 100m  1:00.27 150m  1:34.27 200m  2:06.69 250m  2:44.76 300m  3:23.99 350m  3:54.51 400m  4:23.13 
    28.13    32.14    34.00    32.42    38.07    39.23    30.52    28.62 
2. Fraser Minnican 18 Millfield   4:23.28   794  
 50m    27.82 100m  1:00.38 150m  1:34.56 200m  2:08.18 250m  2:45.30 300m  3:23.60 350m  3:54.21 400m  4:23.28 
    27.82    32.56    34.18    33.62    37.12    38.30    30.61    29.07 
3. Daniel Jervis 18 Swansea Aq   4:26.94   762  
 50m    28.01 100m  1:00.32 150m  1:34.71 200m  2:07.77 250m  2:48.18 300m  3:28.96 350m  3:58.99 400m  4:26.94 
    28.01    32.31    34.39    33.06    40.41    40.78    30.03    27.95 
4. Luke Davies 17 Co Birm'ham   4:31.25   726  
 50m    28.34 100m  1:01.72 150m  1:37.15 200m  2:12.75 250m  2:48.92 300m  3:26.82 350m  3:59.77 400m  4:31.25 
    28.34    33.38    35.43    35.60    36.17    37.90    32.95    31.48 
5. Aidan McDonagh 17 Bo Stockton   4:33.03   712  
 50m    28.43 100m  1:02.57 150m  1:37.65 200m  2:13.29 250m  2:51.03 300m  3:29.50 350m  4:02.40 400m  4:33.03 
    28.43    34.14    35.08    35.64    37.74    38.47    32.90    30.63 
6. Elliot Tointon 17 Co Leicester   4:36.32   687  
 50m    28.49 100m  1:01.70 150m  1:35.87 200m  2:10.53 250m  2:50.32 300m  3:32.29 350m  4:04.73 400m  4:36.32 
    28.49    33.21    34.17    34.66    39.79    41.97    32.44    31.59 
7. Oliver Jermy 17 Havant & Wat   4:36.47   686  
 50m    29.58 100m  1:02.58 150m  1:37.45 200m  2:11.59 250m  2:53.01 300m  3:35.04 350m  4:06.63 400m  4:36.47 
    29.58    33.00    34.87    34.14    41.42    42.03    31.59    29.84 
8. James Corrigan 17 Portsmouth N   4:36.54   685  
 50m    29.75 100m  1:03.89 150m  1:39.57 200m  2:14.73 250m  2:53.84 300m  3:34.42 350m  4:06.64 400m  4:36.54 
    29.75    34.14    35.68    35.16    39.11    40.58    32.22    29.90 
9. Luke Thomas 17 Wycombe Dist   4:39.58   663  
 50m    29.04 100m  1:03.38 150m  1:39.53 200m  2:15.32 250m  2:54.01 300m  3:33.95 350m  4:07.43 400m  4:39.58 
    29.04    34.34    36.15    35.79    38.69    39.94    33.48    32.15 
10. Kyriacos Papa-Adams 17 Limassol CYP   4:48.78   602  
 50m    29.03 100m  1:03.46 150m  1:41.31 200m  2:18.65 250m  2:58.68 300m  3:39.26 350m  4:12.13 400m  4:48.78 
    29.03    34.43    37.85    37.34    40.03    40.58    32.87    36.65 
  



 
 Day 1 Results - Finals 

 

 

EVENT 166 FINAL OF EVENT 111 Mens 19 Yrs/Over 400m IM            
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Max Litchfield 19 Co Sheffield   4:18.90   835  
 50m    28.33 100m    59.73 150m  1:32.51 200m  2:04.40 250m  2:41.89 300m  3:19.23 350m  3:49.39 400m  4:18.90 
    28.33    31.40    32.78    31.89    37.49    37.34    30.16    29.51 
2. Matthew Johnson 19 Bath Univ   4:21.30   812  
 50m    27.45 100m    58.88 150m  1:33.23 200m  2:06.69 250m  2:43.79 300m  3:21.54 350m  3:51.83 400m  4:21.30 
    27.45    31.43    34.35    33.46    37.10    37.75    30.29    29.47 
3. Christopher Suggitt 21 Swansea Aq   4:22.19   804  
 50m    27.71 100m    59.42 150m  1:32.81 200m  2:06.13 250m  2:42.84 300m  3:20.68 350m  3:51.90 400m  4:22.19 
    27.71    31.71    33.39    33.32    36.71    37.84    31.22    30.29 
4. Tristan Slater 21 Millfield   4:22.38   802  
 50m    27.51 100m    58.70 150m  1:33.04 200m  2:07.25 250m  2:43.36 300m  3:20.19 350m  3:51.86 400m  4:22.38 
    27.51    31.19    34.34    34.21    36.11    36.83    31.67    30.52 
5. Alec Page 20 Island CAN   4:23.60   791  
 50m    27.23 100m    58.83 150m  1:33.44 200m  2:07.52 250m  2:44.72 300m  3:22.72 350m  3:53.91 400m  4:23.60 
    27.23    31.60    34.61    34.08    37.20    38.00    31.19    29.69 
6. Fabian Whitbread 21 Co Oxford   4:23.96   788  
 50m    28.29 100m    59.97 150m  1:35.07 200m  2:08.92 250m  2:45.74 300m  3:22.00 350m  3:53.80 400m  4:23.96 
    28.29    31.68    35.10    33.85    36.82    36.26    31.80    30.16 
7. David Maxwell 20 Co Coventry   4:30.23   734  
 50m    28.08 100m  1:00.15 150m  1:34.54 200m  2:08.26 250m  2:46.18 300m  3:24.95 350m  3:58.15 400m  4:30.23 
    28.08    32.07    34.39    33.72    37.92    38.77    33.20    32.08 
8. Jonathan Brown 19 Ubc Dolphins   4:32.19   718  
 50m    28.84 100m  1:01.87 150m  1:37.09 200m  2:11.62 250m  2:50.38 300m  3:29.37 350m  4:01.14 400m  4:32.19 
    28.84    33.03    35.22    34.53    38.76    38.99    31.77    31.05 
9. Alastair Miley 19 Garioch   4:33.18   711  
 50m    27.63 100m  1:00.75 150m  1:33.06 200m  2:06.41 250m  2:47.13 300m  3:29.07 350m  4:01.74 400m  4:33.18 
    27.63    33.12    32.31    33.35    40.72    41.94    32.67    31.44 
  Thomas Paine 20 Co Manch Aq  DQ 7          
  



 
 Day 1 Results - Finals 

 

 

EVENT 167 FINAL OF EVENT 110 Womens Open 50m Butterfly           
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Noemie Thomas 18 Ubc Dolphins     26.68   829  
2. Rebecca Guy 21 Co Manch Aq     26.99   801  
3. Ellen Thomas 19 Guildford Ct     27.10   791  
4. Charlotte Atkinson 17 Plymouth Lea     27.41   765  
5. Melanie Houghton 28 IRL     27.46   760  
6. Georgina Pryor 16 Hoddesdon     27.63   746  
7. Raquel Matos 18 East Lothian     27.74   738  
8. Brearnna Close 16 Stockport Mo     27.77   735  
9. Amelia Clynes 15 Co Leeds     27.90   725  
10. Fiona Hardie 20 Poole     28.13   707  
 

EVENT 168 FINAL OF EVENT 109 Mens Open 50m Backstroke            
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Joe Elwood 20 Loughboro Un     26.00   790  
2. Sam Horrocks 20 Co Manch Aq     26.27   766  
3. Ciaran Beard-Jones 19 Stockport Mo     26.49   747  
4. Kunmi Ogunfeibo 17 Beckenham     26.64   734  
5. Adam Taylor 18 Co Sund'land     27.02   704  
6. Daniel Stepton 22 Loughboro Un     27.07   700  
6. Justin Austin 21 Bath Univ     27.07   700  
8. William Harrison 19 Bath Univ     27.17   692  
9. Kalon Veale 23 Loughboro Un     27.18   691  
  Dominic Walker 16 Co Salford  DQ 8          
 

 

 

 

 

 

EVENT 169 FINAL OF EVENT 118 Womens MC 50m Breaststroke          

Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   BDPoints  
1. Danielle Bailey 16 Co Bradford 3  1:24.13   268  
 
  
 

EVENT 170 FINAL OF EVENT 117 Mens MC 50m Breaststroke            

Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   BDPoints  
1. Lyndon Longhorne 18 Durham City 3  1:02.83   460  
 
  



 
 Day 1 Results - Finals 

 

 

EVENT 171 FINAL OF EVENT 119 Mens Youth 4x100m Freestyle Team    
Full Results 
Place Name A.G Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Millfield School  Millfield   3:25.71   766  
   Fraser Minnican     52.53     25.34   27.19 
   Daniel Speers     51.25     24.63   26.62 
   George Mather     52.38     25.31   27.07 
   James Guy     49.55     23.72   25.83 
2. Carnegie  Carnegie   3:25.75   765  
   Craig McLean     50.62     23.96   26.66 
   Mark Szaranek     50.50     24.06   26.44 
   Craig Bowman     51.03     24.70   26.33 
   Jack Szaranek     53.60     25.13   28.47 
3. Plymouth Leander A  Plymouth Lea   3:25.99   763  
   Jack Smith     51.01     24.50   26.51 
   Reece Worth     52.02     24.30   27.72 
   Joseph Hellier     52.38     24.60   27.78 
   Joseph Hulme     50.58     23.99   26.59 
4. City of Birmingham  Co Birm'ham   3:27.44   747  
   Braiden Hartles     52.90     25.15   27.75 
   David Gyulai     51.36     24.34   27.02 
   Bradley Lynch     50.89     24.04   26.85 
   Jake Dixon     52.29     24.78   27.51 
5. Derventio Excel A  Derventio   3:31.92   700  
   Mischa Menzies     51.59     24.49   27.10 
   Kevin Wallbank     52.44     25.26   27.18 
   Callum Gascoyne     53.61     25.06   28.55 
   Edward Martin     54.28     25.66   28.62 
6. Windsor  Windsor   3:32.24   697  
   Yusuke Legard     53.06     25.51   27.55 
   Alexander Farrell     53.15     25.03   28.12 
   Cameron Moffat     52.58     24.90   27.68 
   Albert Karavis     53.45     25.53   27.92 
7. Guildford City  Guildford Ct   3:32.89   691  
   Charlie Pullan     53.35     25.82   27.53 
   Frederick Biggs     53.32     25.82   27.50 
   Henry Goodlud     53.59     25.19   28.40 
   Joseph Clark     52.63     25.24   27.39 
8. Team Ipswich  teamipswich   3:33.06   689  
   Louis Seller     53.53     25.98   27.55 
   Jake Tyson     51.26     24.98   26.28 
   Charles Seller     54.90     26.48   28.42 
   Regan Lloyd     53.37     25.48   27.89 
9. City of Salford A  Co Salford   3:34.79   673  
   Lewis Clough     51.97     25.24   26.73 
   Benjamin Kerry     53.09     25.54   27.55 
   Charlie Keirl     55.27     26.32   28.95 
   Joshua Cosgrove     54.46     25.87   28.59 
10. Basingstoke Bluefins  Basingstoke   3:34.93   671  
   Samuel Irvine     53.02     25.24   27.78 
   Adam Milne     53.40     25.05   28.35 
   Oliver Waldram     56.19     26.36   29.83 
   John Slater     52.32     24.97   27.35 
 


